www.officepeeps.com  800.658.3541  Watertown, SD  Brookings, SD  Huron, SD  Madison, SD
K-CUPS of
the MONTH
FEATURED ITEM of the MONTH
$29400
Essentials Series 2-Door Storage
Cabinet - Shown in Mahogany,
additional finishes available

$4000
Steno Notebooks - 60 Sheets
- Wire Bound - 6”x9” - 12/PK
BSN 26740PK
$668
Chisel Point Standard Staples -
210 Per Strip - Standard
- 1/4” Leg - 1/2” Crown -
5000/BX; 5 BX/PK
BSN 65651
www.officepeeps.com  800.658.3541  Watertown, SD  Brookings, SD  Huron, SD  Madison, SD
ITEM # SIZE COLOR CASE
EHCDW8-W 8oz White 20 / 25 cs.
EHCDW8-K 8oz Kraft 20 / 25 cs.
8 oz Lids: EDHCL-8-B, EDHCL-8-W
EHCDW12-W 12oz White 20 / 25 cs.
EHCDW12-K 12oz Kraft 20 / 25 cs.
EHCDW16-W 16oz White 20 / 25 cs.
EHCDW16-K 16oz Kraft 20 / 25 cs.
EHCDW20-W 20oz White 20 / 25 cs.
EHCDW20-K 20oz Kraft 20 / 25 cs.
12–20 oz Lids: E1020-DLB, E1020-DLW
EmpressEmpress
Double Wall
Paper Hot Cups